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County Grantee Project Name Amount
Albany The Edmund Niles Huyck Preserve, Inc.  Core Trail Access Improvement $67,680
Genesee Valley Greenway Rehabilitation
Allegany Town of Hume Project $200,000
Protecting Capital Investments in the Bronx
Bronx Bronx River Alliance River Greenway $42,500
OPRHP Allegany Region
Cattaraugus Allegany State Park Trail and Trailhead Rehabilitation $158,347
Dutchess Rail Trail-Construct Southern
Dutchess County of Dutchess Terminus Trailhead and Parking $95,475
Acquisition of rail bed property to complete trail
Dutchess County of Dutchess system $200,000
Point of Meadow Gateway Enhancement
Erie Buffalo Olmsted Parks Conservancy Project $139,600
Erie Northern Erie Sno-Seekers, Inc. Purchase Trail Grooming Equipment $151,128
NYS Dept of Environmental Newcomb to North Hudson Snowmobile Trall
Essex Conservation Phase | $110,000
NYS Dept of Environmental
Hamilton Conservation Jessup River Wild Forest Snowmobile Trails $32,000
Hamilton Algonquin Sno-Blazers Groomer Equipment Purchase $111,803
NYS Dept of Environmental Moose River Plains Wild Forest Snowmobile
Hamilton Conservation Trails $158,000
Jefferson Missing Link Snowmobile Club, Inc Purchase Trail Groomer $155,800
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NYS Department of Environmental
Conservation

Lewis County Department of
Recreational Trails

Village of Mount Morris
OPRHP Genesee Region
Genesee Valley Greenway

Mendon Foundation, Inc.
Lost Trail Snowmobile Club, Inc.

Town of Trenton

Town of Van Buren

OPRHP Central Region

Green Lakes State Park

OPRHP New York City Region
Clay Pit Ponds State Park Preserve

Palisades Parks Conservancy, Inc.
Saratoga PLAN
Charlton Snowmobile Club, Inc.

OPRHP Saratoga/Capital District Region
Saratoga Spa State Park

Town of Brookhaven

Village of Lyons

Friends of the Rockefeller State Park
Preserve, Inc.

OPRHP Taconic Region Old Croton
Aqueduct State Historic Park

Finger Lakes Trail Conference

Snowmobile Trail Network Improvement and
Construction

Tug Hill Trail System-Maintenance and Trall
Equipment

Genesee Valley Greenway Enhancements

York Landing Culvert Washout Repairs

Purchase of Trail Maintenance Equipment
Maintenance Equipment Purchase

Town of Trenton Trail Linkage Underpass at
NYS Route 12

Erie Canalway Trail Rehabilitation

Green Lakes State Park Trails Plan
Implementation

Trail Improvement, Development & Signage

Bear Mountain Trails Project-Upper East Face
Fish Creek Trail Improvement
Purchase of Trail Grooming Equipment

Route 50 Trailway

David Overton Trail

Erie Canal Tralil

Swan Lake Restoration and Handicap Access
Improvement

Tibbetts Brook Retaining Wall Rehab
Repair Historic Culvert

$62,997
$108,000
$109,880
$187,536

$34,525
$129,876

$200,000
$135,600

$240,000

$160,000

$190,072
$68,000
$89,209

$173,307
$140,000
$89,520

$164,436

$332,816
$6,400



